
SE007t East Irondequoit CSD - East Irondequoit HS 
 School Year 2010-2011 
 BOYS VARSITYWRESTLING SCHEDULE 

Date Opponent Site/Location Time Bus Note 
Nov 26 Fri Pittsford,Honeoye Falls- @ (Pit) Barker Rd MS 8:00 AM 
 Lima,McQuaid 

Dec 02 Thu Freddie Thomas @Freddie Thomas HS 5:00 PM add 
Dec 08 Wed Brighton @Brighton HS 7:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Dec 11 Sat Irondequoit,Bishop Kearney @ (WIR) Irondequoit HS 11:00 AM Irondequoit Cup 
Dec 14 Tue Batavia @Batavia HS 7:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Dec 16 Thu East High @East High 7:00 PM add 
Dec 18 Sat Penfield,Arcadia,Athena,Bath  @Penfield HS 9:00 AM Hunter Tournament 
 Haverling,Brighton,Canandaigu 
 a,Cato-Meridian,East  
 Rochester,Fairport,Irondequoit, 
 Lyons,Newark,North Star  
 Christian  
 Academy,Odyssey,Olympia,Th 

Dec 22 Wed Sodus @Sodus High School 6:30 PM add 
Jan 05 Wed Victor @Victor HS 7:30 PM DIVISIONAL 

Jan 08 Sat ER Duals @East Rochester HS TBA     
Jan 11 Tue Canandaigua @Canandaigua Academy 7:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
 Reschd from  
 Reschd from  

Jan 15 Sat Midlakes @Midlakes HS 9:30AM TOURNAMENT 
 add 

Jan 19 Wed Honeoye Falls-Lima @HFL 7:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Jan 21 Fri Schroeder,Arcadia,Athena,Batav @ (Web) Schroeder HS 4:30 PM COUNTY 
 ia,Brighton,Brockport,Canandai Varsity Counties 
 gua,Churchville- 
 Chili,Counties,Fairport,Gates- 
 Chili,Hilton,Honeoye Falls- 
 Lima,Irondequoit,Odyssey,Oly 
 mpia,Penfield,Pittsford,Rush  
 Henrietta,Spencerport,Thomas, 
 Victor 

Jan 22 Sat Schroeder,Arcadia,Athena,Batav @ (Web) Schroeder HS 10:00 AM COUNTY 
 ia,Brighton,Brockport,Canandai Varsity Counties 
 gua,Churchville- 
 Chili,Counties,Fairport,Gates- 
 Chili,Hilton,Honeoye Falls- 
 Lima,Irondequoit,Odyssey,Oly 
 mpia,Penfield,Pittsford,Rush  
 Henrietta,Spencerport,Thomas, 
 Victor 

Jan 29 Sat Red Jacket @Red Jacket HS TBA TOURNAMENT 
 add 

Feb 04 Fri Sectionals @TBA 4:30 PM Class Sectionals 
Feb 05 Sat Sectionals @TBA 11:00 AM Class Sectionals 
Feb 11 Fri State Qualifiers @TBA 4:30 PM SUPERSECTIONAL 
 State Qualifier 

Feb 12 Sat State Qualifiers @TBA 11:00 AM SUPERSECTIONAL 
 State Qualifier 

Feb 25 Fri States @TBA TBA STATE 
Feb 26 Sat States @TBA TBA STATE 
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East Irondequoit CSD - East Irondequoit HS 
 School Year 2010-2011 
 BOYS JVWRESTLING SCHEDULE 

Date Opponent Site/Location Time Bus Note 
Dec 02 Thu Freddie Thomas @Freddie Thomas HS 4:00 PM add 
Dec 08 Wed Brighton @Brighton HS 7:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Dec 11 Sat Irondequoit,Bishop Kearney @ (WIR) Irondequoit HS 11:00 AM Irondequoit Cup 
Dec 14 Tue Batavia @Batavia HS 7:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
 to 12/14 

Dec 16 Thu East High @East High 7:00 PM add 
Dec 18 Sat Penfield,Arcadia,Athena,Bath  @Penfield HS 9:00 AM Hunter Tournament 
 Haverling,Brighton,Canandaigu 
 a,Cato-Meridian,East  
 Rochester,Fairport,Irondequoit, 
 Newark,Odyssey,Olympia,Palm 
 yra Macedon,Rush  
 Henrietta,Schroeder,Thomas,To 
 urnament,Victor 

Dec 22 Wed Sodus @Sodus High School 6:30 PM add 
Jan 05 Wed Victor @Victor HS 6:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Jan 11 Tue Canandaigua Canandaigua Academy 7:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
 Reschd from  

Jan 19 Wed Honeoye Falls-Lima @HFL 7:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Jan 28 Fri Thomas,Arcadia,Athena,Batavia @ (Web) Thomas HS 4:30 PM TOURNAMENT 
 ,Brighton,Brockport,Canandaig JV Counties 
 ua,Churchville- 
 Chili,Fairport,Gates- 
 Chili,Hilton,Honeoye Falls- 
 Lima,Irondequoit,Odyssey,Oly 
 mpia,Penfield,Pittsford,Rush  
 Henrietta,Schroeder,Spencerport, 

Jan 29 Sat Thomas,Arcadia,Athena,Batavia @ (Web) Thomas HS 10:00 AM TOURNAMENT 
 ,Brighton,Brockport,Canandaig JV Counties 
 ua,Churchville- 
 Chili,Fairport,Gates- 
 Chili,Hilton,Honeoye Falls- 
 Lima,Irondequoit,Odyssey,Oly 
 mpia,Penfield,Pittsford,Rush  
 Henrietta,Schroeder,Spencerport, 
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